
COMMERCIAL TITLE

GRUP ARGE ENERJİ ve 
KONTROL SİSTEMLERİ     

SAN. TİC. LTD. ŞTİ.

PRODUCT NAME

SMART 12*

PRODUCT CODE

GA110

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

12 STEPS SMART 
POWER FACTOR 

CONTROLLER VERSION : 25.1

NC

L2
L1

L3
N

L1 L2 L3

C3C1

PE

C2

DISCHARGE
REACTOR

THREEPHASE
HARMONIC

FILTER

A2

A1

2A

(*)A

(*)A

(*)A

2A 2A 6A

10

09

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

k3

l3

k2

l2

k1

l1

L3

L2

L1

N

L3 L2 L1 N

K

L

K

L

K

L

B

GND

A

32

31

30

www.gruparge.com

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

C12

C11

C10

C09

C08

C07

C06

C05

C04

C03

C02

C01

L
6A

R
S-

48
5

12 STEPS SMART POWER
FACTOR CONTROLLER
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(*)For the recommended 
fusecurrent and cable cross-
section,please refer to the rated 
operating current table in the 
section related to the product of 
your choice.
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